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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: JEANNE 

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division File: currentl.ftk 

Aircraft: N49RF 
	

Altitude: FL410-450 	Proposed takeoff: 23/1730Z 

DROP LOCATIONS 

1  

LAT 
(d m) 

28 00 

(d 

78 

LON RAD/AZM 
m) 	(nm/dg) 

00 
5 

 

TIME 
(h:mm) 

)-() 
0:43 

2 29 38 78 38 0:57 
3 31 15 79 15 1:11 	\ 'Z'O 6°0-7-  
4 31 30 76 30 1:30 
5 29 45 76 15 1:44 
6 28 00 76 00 1:59 
7 27 46 73 56 2:14 
8 28 51 72 26 2:28 
9 30 00 74 00 2:42 

10 31 00 72 00 2:59 
11 32 00 70 00 3:15 
12 30 00 69 00 3:32 /730 	, i .5 6 
13 28 51 70 34 3:47 	>,r_ 9' 7'''"--  
14 27 46 69 04 4:01 
15 26 00 68 30 4:16 2)S--2z,s- 
16 28 00 67 00 4:36 
17 30 00 67 00 4:52 
18 28 00 65 00 5:14 
19 26 00 66 00 5:31 
20 24 00 65 00 5:49 	)730  
21 24 07 67 02 6:05 	d/4- 	, 
22 24 14 69 04 6:20 	.) - 6  3  ,7 
23 23 09 70 34 6:34 4 9110- A.."; 
24 23 09 72 26 6:48 
25 24 14 73 56 7:02 
26 26 00 74 30 7:17 
27 26 00 76 15 7:30 
28 26 00 78 00 7:43 

ftp://ftp.aoml.noaa.gov/pub/lud/aberson/surveillance/040923Ndrops.txt 	 9/23/2004 
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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: JEANNE 

Prepared by the Hurricane Research Division File: currentl.ftk 

Aircraft: N49RF 
	

Altitude: FL410-450 	Proposed takeoff: 23/1730Z 

TRACK DISTANCE TABLE 

LAT 
(d m) 

LON 
(d/m) 

RAD/AZM 	LEG 
(nm/dg) 	(nm) 

TOTAL 
(nm) 

TIME 
(h:mm) 

0 MACDILL 0. 0. 0:00 
1 28 	00 78 00 240. 240. 0:43 
2 31 15 79 15 206. 446. 1:11 
3 31 30 76 30 142. 588. 1:30 
4 28 00 76 00 212. 800. 1:59 
5 27 46 73 56 111. 911. 2:14 
6 28 	51 72 26 103. 1014. 2:28 
7 30 00 74 	00 107. 1121. 2:42 
8 32 00 70 00 239. 1360. 3:15 
9 30 00 69 00 131. 1491. 3:32 

10 28 51 70 34 107. 1598. 3:47 
11 27 46 69 04 103. 1701. 4:01 
12 26 00 68 30 110. 1811. 4:16 
13 28 00 67 00 145. 1956. 4:36 
14 30 00 67 00 120. 2076. 4:52 
15 28 00 65 00 160. 2236. 5:14 
16 26 00 66 00 132. 2368. 5:31 
17 24 00 65 00 132. 2500. 5:49 
18 24 14 69 04 224. 2723. 6:20 
19 23 09 70 34 105. 2829. 6:34 
20 23 09 72 26 102. 2931. 6:48 
21 24 	14 73 56 105. 3037. 7:02 
22 26 00 74 30 110. 3147. 7:17 
23 26 00 76 15 95. 3242. 7:30 
24 26 00 78 00 95. 3336. 7:43 
25 MACDILL 267. 3603. 8:29 

ftp://ftp.aoml.noaa.gov/pub/hrd/aberson/surveillance/040923Nturns.txt 	 9/23/2004 
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